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ESCAPA VERDEJO/SAUVIGNON
VINO DE LA TIERRA DE CASTILLA, SPAIN
SLIGHTLY FRESH - CITRUS - GREEN APPLE - 
APERITIF WINE

RHANLEIGH VIOGNIER, WESTERN CAPE
SOUTH AFRICA
SOFT - PEACH - CREAMY - BALANCE - RICH

STAJNBECH PINOT GRIGIO
VENETO, ITALY
PEPPER - CITRUS - FRESH - SPICY - RICH TASTE

MISTY COVE SAUVIGNON BLANC 
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 
DUSTY PASSION FRUIT - GOOSEBERRY & 
CITRUS - FRUITY DRY

LES VIGNES COLLECTION RESERVE 
CHARDONNAY 
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
SOFT - POWERFUL & ROUND - TROPICAL 
FRUIT - VANILLA - LONG FINISH

CHATEAU DU ROUËT BELLEPOULE 
VERMENTINO
PROVENCE, FRANCE
EXOTIC - SPICY - 4 MONTHS WOOD - 
PASSION FRUIT - MANGO

PAZO DE SAN MAURO ALBARINO
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN
SLIGHTLY SALTY - MINERALS - CITRUS 
FRUITS - WONDERFULLY FRESH

RÉGIS JOUAN SANCERRE
LOIRE, FRANCE
LIVELY & REFRESHING - CLASSIC - 
MINERAL - JUICY

SAINT CLAIR OMAKA CHARDONNAY
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
FULL - RICH - ELEGANT - VANILLA - FAT - 
STONE FRUIT

FÈVRE FÈVRE CHABLIS 1ER CRU 
FOURCHAUME
CHABLIS, FRANCE
PURE - MINERALS - LIGHTLY TOASTED - 
BRIOCHE - COMPLEX - SMOKY

BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF SEMILLON 
FRANSCHHOEK , SOUTH AFRICA
INTENSE - HAZELNUT & HONEY - RIPE 
WHITE FRUIT - ALMOND - NECTARINE

DOMAINE BITOUZET PRIEUR MEURSAULT
BOURGOGNE, FRANCE
CREAMY - COMPLEX & REFINED - RIPE  
PEACH - FLINT - LONG FINISH

4,50 / 
22,50

5,00 /
25,00

6,00 /
30,00

6,00 /
30,00

6,50 /
32,50

7,00 |
34,50

31,50

39,50

42,00

64,50

64,50

75,00

WHITE WINE
-
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ZINIO TINTO TEMPRANILLO
RIOJA, SPAIN
RED FRUIT - CONDIMENT - LIQUORICE - 
ACCESSIBLE - JUICY

8CHO RESERVA CARMENERE
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILI 
FOREST FRUIT - FIGS - DEEP RED - 
BODY CHERRIES - FIRM 

DOMENICO FRACCAROLI VALPOLICELLA 
VENETO, ITALY 
CORVINA / RONDINELLA / MOLINARA - 
WOOD - ELEGANT - RIPE

NIUS SYRAH
SAN ANTONIO VALLEY, CHILE
POWERFUL - ELEGANT - CONFITURE - SPICY

TERRE DEL BRUNA CHIANTI RISERVA
TUSCANY VENETO, ITALY
FULL - CHERRY FRUIT - VANILLA - SLIGHTLY 
SPICY - PLUM - JUICY

KAIKEN ULTRA MALBEC
MENDOZA VALLEY, ARGENTINA
POWERFUL - PURPLE FRUIT - FRENCH OAK - 
TOBACCO - BLACK BERRIES

THANISCH SPATBURGUNDER
MOSEL, GERMANY
LIGHT-FOOTED - LIQUORICE - SPICY - RED 
FRUIT - SMOOTH

BODEGAS CAL GRAU “LA PETITE AGNES”
PRIORAT, SPAIN
DARK RED - THICK FRUIT - RIPE BERRIES - 
VELVETY TANNIN - LICORICE ROOT

MAS DE LA DEVEZE PANDORÉ GRENACHE 
SYRAH, FRANCE
COMPLEX - RIPE RED FRUIT - INTENSE & SOFT - 
SPICY - FULL FINISH

HESS SELECT ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA, USA
FRUITY AROMAS - SPICY - ELEGANT - 
CLOVES - SILKY SMOOTH

LA RESERVE D’ANGLUDET MARGAUX
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
SULTRY - LUSCIOUS - FOREST FRUITS - 
PLUMS - HERBS

DOMENICO FRACCAROLI AMARONE
VENETO, ITALY
INTENSE - FULL & FRUITY - CONCENTRATED - 
VANILLA - ROUND FINISH

4,50 /
22,50

5,00 /
25,00

5,50 /
27,50

6,00 /
30,00

6,50 /
32,50

7,00 /
35,50

30,50

34,50

32,50

36,00

60,00

64,50

RED WINE
-



LES ARCHERES GRENACHE ROSÉ
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE		
RASPBERRY - DRY - FRESH - JUICY - ROSE 
PETALS

CHATEAU DU ROUËT PAMPLOON ROSÉ
PROVENCE, FRANCE		
SMALL RED FRUITS - FRESH DRY - LOTS OF 
FLAVOR - INVIGORATING

GIRO RIBOT CAVA BRUT RESERVA
PENEDES (SPAIN)                                                                                                                                     
RIPE & FRESH - FINE MOUSSE - AROMATIC - 
FRUITY

SOUTIRAN CHAMPAGNE GRAND CRU 
“SIGNATURE”
REIMS (FRANCE)                                                                                                                                     
AROMATIC - STRUCTURE - BRIOCHE - FINE 
MOUSSE

VEUVE CLIQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT
REIMS (FRANCE)                                                                                                                                   
CREAMY MOUSSE - BALANCE - HONEY - 
LONG FINISH

APEROL SPRITZ
BUBBLES WITH APEROL (ORANGE LIQUOR) - 
FRESH ORANGE SLICES - DASH OF FIZZY 
WATER

CAMPARI SPRITZ
BUBBLES WITH CAMPARI - FRESH ORANGE 
SLICES - DASH OF FIZZY WATER

KIR ROYAL
CAVA WITH A SOPHISTICATED LAYER OF 
CRÈME DE CASSIS

HUGO
BUBBLES WITH ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL - 
FIZZY WATER - FRESH MINT 

BELLINI
BUBBLES - HINT OF PEACH - RED FRUIT

4,50 /
22,50

6,00 /
30,00

6,00 /
30,00

55,00

75,00

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

ROSÉ WINE
-

SPARKLING
-

APERITIFS
-
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HERTOG JAN - 0,2L  
HERTOG JAN - 0,25L
HERTOG JAN - 0,5L
FRANZISKANER WEISSBIER - 0,3L
FRANZISKANER WEISSBIER - 0,5L
KARMELIET TRIPEL - 0,25L
KARMELIET TRIPEL - 0,30L
TWO CHEFS - 0,25L

LEFFE BLOND 
LEFFE BRUIN
CORONA
WESTMALLE TRIPEL
DUVEL
HOEGAARDEN WIT
HOEGAARDEN ROSÉ
HOEGAARDEN RADLER 
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER
GOOSE ISLAND IPA
TWO CHEFS BREWING WHITE MAMBA 

HERTOG JAN (0,0%)
HOEGAARDEN RADLER (0,0%)
FRANZISKANER (0,05%)
LEFFE BLOND (0,0%)
DRAGONS KISS SESSION IPA (3,5%)

2,80
3,20
6,40
4,75
8,00
4,75
5,50
4,75

4,75
4,75
4,75
5,25
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75

4,25
4,25
4,25
4,25
4,75

OUR TAP BEER SELECTION
-

OUR BOTTLE BEER SELECTION
-

OUR NON & LOW ALCOHOLIC BEER SELECTION
-

We also have a selection of two draft beer 
next to the above selection that frequently changes.

Feel free to ask us about this!
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TANQUERAY - LEMON
BULLDOG - RED FRUIT 
BOBBY’S	 - ORANGE AND CLOVES
HENDRICK’S - CUCUMBER
MOMBASA - MANGO

SCROPPINO
LEMON SORBET - PROSECCO - VODKA

MOJITO
BRUGAL RUM - FRESH LIME - CANE SUGAR -
MINT LEAVES - SPARKLING WATER

MOSCOW MULE
AN ABUNDANCE OF ICE - VODKA - GINGER 
BEER - FRESHLY SQUEEZED LIMES

DARK & STORMY
BRUGAL RUM - GINGER BEER - AGOSTURA 
BITTER

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ESPRESSO - VODKA - KAHLUA

COSMOPOLITAN
CRANBERRY - VODKA - TRIPLE SEC - LIME

HORSE NECK (JAMESON GINGER)
JAMESON WHISKY - GINGER ALE - LEMON

COLLINS
STRAWBERRY - VODKA - LIME

CRODINO
APERITIF IN ITALY WITH A SPARKLING, 
REFRESHING, BITTERSWEET KICK

THE DUCHESS GIN & TONIC
A DELICIOUS MIX BLENDED WITH HERBS

ORANGE SPRITZ
ONE WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL  - FRESH 
ORANGE SLICES - DASH OF FIZZY WATER

VINADA
SPARKLING ROSÉ. HAVE THE EXPERIENCE BUT 
WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL

MOJITO
ONE WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL

9,00
10,00
10,50
10,50
11,00

7,50

9,00

9,00

9,00

11,00

10,50

8,50

11,00

4,00

6,00

6,00

7,50

6,00

GIN & TONIC SAN PELLEGRINO 
-

COCKTAILS
-

NON-ALCOHOLIC 0%
-
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ORGANIC JUICE FROM THE OLMENHORST 
ORCHARDS
APPLE OR PEAR

SPICY BIG TOM TOMATO JUICE
DELICIOUS TOMATO JUICE WITH 21 ADDED 
INGREDIENTS FOR A SAVOURY AND SPICY 
SENSATION

HOMEMADE ICE TEA
HOMEMADE LIMONADE
SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA, COCA COLA ZERO, SPRITE, 
CASSIS, RIVELLA
COLD CHOCOLATE MILK - CHOCOMEL
FRISTI
SAN PELLEGRINO
POMPELMO BITTERLEMON, GINGER BEER,  
ARANCIATA ROSSA BLOEDSINAASAPPEL, 
TONIC
SPARKLING SAN PELLEGRINO (250/750ML)
STILL CHAUDFONTAINE (250ML)
PANNA (750ML)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
�
FRESH FRUIT JUICE OF THE DAY
EVERY DAY A SPECIALLY SELECTED FRUIT 
JUICE (ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS)

3,50

3,50

3,75
3,75
3,00

2,75
2,75
3,25

3,35 / 6,50
3,00
6,50

3,75 / 5,00
 

5,00

JUICES
-

SOFT DRINKS
-

FORTUYN JUICES
-

Daily healthy and fresh juices with 
vegetables and fruits from the season. 

Pure vitamin bombs!
We change these juices every season. �

Homemade and without additives.
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Coffee has many flavors, tones and specific features 
that are closely related to where the coffee is grown. 

The art is to mix different coffee beans to exactly 
the right blend. Noble Tree has created two unique 

blends together with Fortuyn; 

- Fortuyn Mandling
The Manheling is renowned for its full powerful and 

spicy flavor with a ton �of dark chocolate.

- Fortuyn Blend
A blend where the Ethiopian bean performs, this is 
complemented with beautiful arabica from Brazil, 

which contains hints of nuts and chocolate but does 
not lose its beautiful citrus acidity.

COFFEE
-

LUNGO / DOPPIO
AN ITALIAN WORD MEANING A DRAWN OUT 
ESPRESSO. A FULL AND STRONG COFFEE 
FROM ETHIOPIA, BRAZIL AND COSTA RICA.

ESPRESSO / DOPPIO
AN AROMATIC AND STRONG COFFEE FROM 
ETHIOPIA AND BRAZIL. THE COMBINATION 
GIVES THIS BLEND A FRESH TWIST AND A 
SWEET AFTER TASTE.

ESPRESSO MACHIATTO / DOPPIO
ESPRESSO WITH A DOLLOP OF FROTHY MILK.

CORTADO
AN ESPRESSO WITH A LITTLE WARM MILK 
AND FROTH ADDED, SIMILAR TO AN EXTRA 
STRONG CAPPUCCINO.

FLAT WHITE
A TYPICAL AUSTRALIAN COFFEE. A DOUBLE 
ESPRESSO TOPPED WITH WARM MILK AND A 
THIN LAYER OF FROTH. OTHERWISE KNOWN 
AS A CAPPUCCINO WITH AN EXTRA SHOT!

CAPPUCCINO / DOPPIO
AN ESPRESSO TOPPED WITH WARM MILK AND 
FROTH. PREPARED SO THAT THE BALANCE 
BETWEEN ESPRESSO, MILK AND FROTH IS 
SIMPLY PERFECT! 

CAFFÈ LATTE
AN ESPRESSO WITH LOTS OF WARM MILK 
AND A LITTLE FROTH. 

2,70 / 3,50

2,70 / 3,50

2,90 / 3,75

2,90

3,70

3,00 / 4,20

3,50
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LATTE MACHIATO
LOTS OF FROTHY MILK WITH AN ESPRESSO 
ADDED AT THE LAST MINUTE. THIS GIVES THE 
LATTE MACCHIATO ITS 3 DISTINCTIVE LAYERS; 
MILK, ESPRESSO, FROTH.

HAZELNOOT-KANEEL LATTE
A CAFÉ LATTE WITH HAZELNUT SYRUP 
AND A SPRINKLING OF CINNAMON.  

CHOCO/COCONUT LATTE 
LATTE MACCHIATO COCONUT SYRUP 
AND CACAO

FLAVOURED OR SPECIALS 
ADD ONE OF OUR FLAVOURS TO YOUR 
COFFEE. �CHOOSE FROM CARAMEL, VANILLA, 
HAZELNUT OR �WHITE CHOCOLATE.

IRISH COFFEE
JAMESON WHISKEY - COFFEE - WHIPPED 
CREAM

LIQUORS COFFEE
ITALIAN / FRENCH / MAXICAN/ KISS OF FIRE / 
SPANISH TIA MARIA / SPANISH LICOR 43

KIDS CAPPUCCINO
WARM MILK WITH A LOT OF FROTH

WARME CHOCOMEL
HOT CHOCOLATE. WITH OR WITHOUT CREAM, 
YUMMY! WITH CREAM +€0,85

ICED COFFEE
TWO SHOTS OF ESPRESSO, A HINT OF 
CARAMEL AND �A MILK OF YOUR CHOICE 
WITH ICE.

ESPRESSO TONIC
LOTS OF ICE WITH TONIC WATER AND A 
SHOT OF ESPRESSO.

3,50

4,50

4,50

+0,60

8,00

8,00

2,70

3,00

4,00

4,00

Decaf or an alternative to milk? 
All our coffees can be made with coconut, 

oat or soya milk and we also have decaf coffee 
�(+€0,25). Just ask! 
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FRESH MINT TEA

FRESH GINGER TEA
WOULD YOU LIKE IT WITH A LEMON OR 
ORANGE, JUST ASK!

FRESH SEASONAL TEA
VARYING FRESH TEA WITH SEASONAL 
PRODUCTS.

CHAI LATTE MASALA 
INDIAN BLACK TEA AND HERBS, VEGAN 
AND 100% NATURAL

DIRTY CHAI LATTE
AS ABOVE BUT WITH A SHOT OF ESPRESSO 
ADDED TO THE MIX.

TEA FROM ‘TEA CULTURES’

3,40

3,40

3,75

4,50

4,75

3,20

TEA
-

English Blend
- organic and fair-trade tea -

Taste description: full, powerful and aromatic

A classic English tea is still one of the most drunk and 
most famous teas. In the Netherlands we know the 

English Blend as “regular tea”, but nothing is regular 
about this English Blend. This tea has a rich history 

and was developed in the time of the VOC for and by 
the English tea drinkers. They wanted a tea with 
a strong and powerful taste that could be mixed 

with milk and candy.
This English Blend comes from various Sri Lankan 

plantations and has a powerful and rich taste with 
a slightly spicy aftertaste.

***
Original Black Spice Chai

- organic and fair-trade tea -
Taste description: spicy, powerful and full

The Chai tea is wonderfully spicy and fits perfectly 
with the cold days in the fall and winter. Inspired by 

the ancient Indian Masala Chai blends, this black tea 
from Sri Lanka has a spice blend of cinnamon, ginger, 

black pepper, cardamom and cloves. This warming 
tea is not only delicious to drink as regular tea but 

is also very suitable to make a sugar-free Chai Latte. 
Delicious!

***
Ginger Lemongrass

- organic herbal tea -
Taste description: deep, fresh and spicy taste

Ginger and lemongrass are a fantastic combination! 
Ginger gives a spicy, powerful and herbal taste and 
the lemongrass complements this deep taste with a 

soft, delicate and fresh taste. These herbs heat body 
and soul. A delicious cup of tea which can be drunk 

all day long because ginger and lemongrass both not 
contain caffeine.

***
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***
African Rooibos

- organic herbal tea -
Taste description: full, powerful and aromatic

Rooibos seeds are planted in February and March 
and harvested about 18 months later. The leaves of 
the plant are picked, crushed and oxidized in the 

sun. During this oxidation phase, the Rooibos needles 
develop the characteristic coppery, red colour. This is 
due to the iron-rich soil of the South African country. 

This caffeine-free herbal tea is rich in antioxidants and 
has a full and aromatic taste.

***
Pure Earl Grey 

- organic and fair-trade tea -
Taste description: aromatic, citrus and fresh

Traditional Earl Grey is one of the most popular teas 
in the world, and that is not without reasoning. 

This blend contains black tea from Sri Lanka and is 
enriched with oils from the cold-pressed peel of the 

unripe Bergamia Citrus, also known as the bergamot 
fruit. This blend is originally from Great Britain and 
thanks its name to its first enthusiast; Earl Charles 
Grey. This tea is known for its great scent, fresh 

taste and rich history. 

***
Oriental Green

- organic and fair-trade tea -
Taste description: full, powerful and fresh

Sencha tea is originally from Japan and is steamed. 
Because the tea is steamed it has its full taste. The 

taste of the tea is rich, full and has an intense green 
scent reminiscent of freshly cut grass.

***
Finest Jasmine, 

- organic and fair-trade tea -
Taste description: soft, fresh and flowery

This Chinese green tea with jasmine goes perfectly 
together and gives the tea a soft, delicate taste and 

a floral scent. Making jasmine tea is a special process 
and takes a very long time. After the green tea is 

picked and processed in the spring, this green tea is 
stored until the jasmine blossom is ready to be picked. 

After the jasmine blossom is picked, it is mixed with 
the green tea. To intensify the taste of jasmine in the 
tea, the mixture is turned several times. This turning 
process is also called perfuming and can take more 

than a month. To make 1 kilo of jasmine tea sometimes 
more than 7 kilos of jasmine blossom is needed.

***
Fresh Blend 

- organic and fair-trade tea -
Taste description: fresh, soft and fruity

A special fresh and soft blend with delicious spicy 
taste of vervain, lemongrass and marigold blossom 
and fresh notes of papaya, lemon- and orange zest. 
This Fresh Blend is a unique tea consisting of herbs 
and green tea. A tea that you can drink at any time 

of the day and is particularly thirst-quenching.
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KETEL JONGE JENEVER
HOPPE VIEUX
LIQUORS
COINTREAU, GRAND MARNIER, TIA MARIA, 
LICOR 43, SAMBUCA LUXARDO, DRAMBUIE, 
DISARONNO, FRANGELICO, KAHLÚA, BAILEYS, 
SOUTHERN COMFORT, DOM BENEDICTINE, 
RICARD, LIMONCELLO
Don’t see what you’re looking for? Please ask, 
we may just have it!

RUTTE & ZN OUDE JENEVER
RUTTE & ZN KORENWIJN
WEDUWE JOUSTRA BEERENBURG
JAGERMEISTER
WIITE MARTINI
RODE MARTINI
CAMPARI

TITO’S
KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
GREY-GOOSE

BACARDI BLANCO
BRUGAL
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO  7 JAAR
ANIVERSARIO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
ZACAPA 23 JAAR

JAMESON
JACK DANIELS
MAKERS MARK
LAPHROAIG
ALBERFELDY
DALWHINNIE
JOHNNY WALKER RED
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

4,00
4,00
5,00

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

5,00
5,00
8,75
9,25

5,00
5,00
5,00
7,50
7,50
8,50

12,50

5,00
5,00
6,50
7,50
7,50
8,50
5,00
7,50

DIGESTIVE
-

VODKA
-

RUM
-

WHISKEY
-
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REMY MARTIN VSOP
CHÂTEAU MONTIFAUD VSOP
CHÂTEAU D’ORIGNAC XO
CLES DES DUCS VSOP
BUSNEL CALVADOS

NONINO VENDEMMIA
SERPA DI POLI
NONINO CHARDONNAY BARRIQUE

ROMANEIRA RUBY
ROMANEIRA TAWNY
QUINTA DA ROMANEIRA 10 YEARS OLD

7,50
6,50

12,50
6,50
5,50

5,50
8,00
8,00

5,00
5,00
7,50

COGNAC
-

GRAPPA
-

PORT
-




